
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Madeline Exton - (711938) - Woking SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.33 721 H 18/07/19 Speedo Champions Series Cleveland, USA  1

26.79 684 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Woking 1

26.88 677 F 25/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

26.88 677 F 26/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Woking 1

26.90 676 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

26.96 671 F 26/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Woking 1

26.99 669 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.03 666 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

27.04 665 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.14 658 H 06/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.17 656 F 26/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.18 655 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Woking 1

27.19 654 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

27.21 653 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Woking 1

27.22 652 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.23 651 H 01/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.26 649 H 06/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.30 646 H 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Woking 1

27.35 643 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

27.38 641 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Woking 1

27.42 638 H 01/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.59 626 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

27.60 625 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

27.75 615 H 14/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

27.85 609 H 12/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

27.86 608 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

27.90 606  15/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1
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27.90 606  15/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.91 605 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

27.99 600  15/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.07 595 H 14/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

28.09 593 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

28.10 593 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.16 589 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

28.20 586 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.21 586 H 20/12/14 Northampton Winter Festival Meet Corby  1

28.27 582 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.46 570 F 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.46 570  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.66 559 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Rushmoor Ryl 1

30.07 484 H 28/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

32.52 382 F 09/07/11 Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 3

35.52 293 H 15/01/11 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.33 721 H 18/07/19 Speedo Champions Series Cleveland, USA  1

27.30 646 H 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Woking 1

27.59 626 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

27.38 641 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Woking 1

27.21 653 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Woking 1

26.88 677 F 26/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Woking 1

26.96 671 F 26/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Woking 1

26.79 684 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Woking 1

27.18 655 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Woking 1

26.88 677 F 25/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

27.03 666 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

26.90 676 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

27.23 651 H 01/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.42 638 H 01/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.22 652 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.04 665 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.99 669 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.14 658 H 06/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.26 649 H 06/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.19 654 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

27.35 643 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

27.86 608 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

27.60 625 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

27.17 656 F 26/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.85 609 H 12/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

27.75 615 H 14/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

28.07 595 H 14/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

27.91 605 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

28.21 586 H 20/12/14 Northampton Winter Festival Meet Corby  1

28.10 593 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.16 589 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

28.09 593 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

28.20 586 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.46 570  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.99 600  15/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1
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27.99 600  15/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.90 606  15/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.46 570 F 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.27 582 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.66 559 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Rushmoor Ryl 1

30.07 484 H 28/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

32.52 382 F 09/07/11 Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 3

35.52 293 H 15/01/11 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
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